
Alabama			   Decodingdyslexiaala@gmail.com			   www.DecodingDyslexiaALA.com	
Alaska			   Posie.boggs@gci.net				    Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Alaska			                           @DDAK49
Arizona			   Contact@decodingdyslexia-az.com		  www.DecodingDyslexia-AZ.com					       @DDAZ16
Arkansas			   Dyslexia.project.usa@gmail.com			   Facebook - The Dyslexia Project	
California			   DecodingDyslexiaCA@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia CA			              	                @DDCalifornia
Colorado			   DecodingDyslexia-Co@live.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia CO	
Conneticut			  Ddconnecticut@yahoo.com			   www.DecodingDyslexiaCT.org			                                         @DDyslexiaCT
Delaware			   DecodingDyslexiaDE@comcast.net		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia DE	                                                       	                      @DD_DE14
Florida	 	 	 Info@decodingdyslexiafl.org	 	 	 Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia FL	 	                       	           @DecodeDyslexia
Georgia			   Decodingdyslexiageorgia@gmail.com		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Georgia	                                                                   @DDGA13
Idaho								        Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia ID	  
Illinois			   Info@decodingdyslexiail.org			   www.DecodingDyslexiail.org	
Indiana			   DecodingdyslexiaIN@yahoo.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia IN		                                   	                    @DDIN2013
			   Perrypeople@comcast.net	
Iowa			   Struck.stacey@yahoo.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia IA	
Kansas			   Decodingdyslexia.ks@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia KS		                                                                     @DDKS12
Kentucky			   Decodingdyslexiaky@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia KY	                                         	                              @DcodeDyslexiaKY
Louisiana								        Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Louisiana	
Maine			   Ddme@dyslexiamaine.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia ME	
Maryland			   Decodingdyslexiamd@gmail.com			   www.DecodingDyslexiaMD.weebly.com	                                                         @Dyslexiasomd
Massachusetts		  Decodingdyslexiama@gmail.com			   www.DecodingDyslexiaMA.org	                                                 	                @DDyslexiaMA
Michigan			   Decodingdyslexiami@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia MI		                                   	                    @DyslexiaMI
Minnesota			   Decoding.dyslexia.mn@gmail.com		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Minnesota	       	                   @DecodingDyslexia_MN
Mississippi			  Info@decodingdyslexiams.org			   Facebook Decoding Dyslexia MS	                                               	              @DDMississippi
Missouri			   Info@decodingdyslexia-mo.org			   www.DecodingDyslexia-MO.org		                                	                  @Dyslexiamo
Montana			   Heartroccs@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Montana	
Nebraska			   Voiceadvocacycenter@gmail.com			   Facebook - Dispelling Dyslexia	
Nevada			   Decodingdyslexianv@yahoo.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia NV	
New Hampshire		  Decodingdyslexianh@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia NH		                                	                      @Decdysnh
New Jersey			  Info@decodingdyslexianj.org			   www.DecodingDyslexiaNJ.org				                       @DDNJ12
New York	 	 	 Wendy@wishesofliteracy.org	 	 	 Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia NY	
North Carolina		  Decodingdyslexianc@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia NC			                  	                       @DDNC13
North Dakota		  Dunhamtm@yahoo.com			   www.facebook.com/haleyshope	
Ohio			   4DecodingDyslexiaOhio@gmail.com		  www.decodingdyslexiaoh.org			                                                  @DDxOH
			   Info@DecodingDyslexiaOH.org	
Oklahoma			   Decodingdyslexiaok@yahoo.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia OK	
Oregon			   Info@decodingdyslexiaor.org			   www.DecodingDyslexiaOR.org			                                               @DDOR12
Pennsylvania		  Tinamarie@decodingdyslexiapa.org		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia PA					         @DD_PA
Rhode Island		  Suz_decodingdyslexiari@yahoo.com		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia RI	  
South Carolina		  Decodingdyslexiasc@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia SC	
South Dakota		  decodingdyslexiasd@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia SD			           	                 @DecodingSD
Tennessee			   DecodingDyslexiaTN@hotmail.com		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia TN			                           @DDTN13
Texas			   Info@decodingdyslexiatx.org			   www.DecodingDyslexiaTX.org			                     	                         @DDTX12
Utah			   DecodingDyslexiaUT@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia UT		                                	                 @DDyslexiaUT
Vermont			   Mjrjp@hotmail.com				    Facebook - Decoding Dyselxia VT		
Virgina			   Decodingdyslexiava@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia Virginia	
Washington		  Decodingdyslexia.wa@gmail.com			  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia WA	
West Virginia		  Decodingdyslexiawv@gmail.com			   Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia WV			                      	                       @DDWV12
Wisconsin			   Info@decodingdyslexiawi.org			   www.DecodingDyslexiaWI.org	
British Columbia		  DDBritishColumbiacm@gmail.com		  Facebook - Decoding Dyslexia BC	
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